Page 1 of 5
WallMax Open Face Wall Packs WPOP Series
10-year standard warranty with labor allowance* (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
*Warranty Limitations: Product must be rated for the application per the Product Data Sheet (PDS); operated ≤16 hrs/day; in ambient of -29°F to
104°F. *Up to $25/unit; labor allowances of up to $500/unit available for purchase – contact MaxLite representative for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 594 Rev: 06/28/22
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________

Window Cover included
STOCKED ITEMS ORDER CODE DLC ID #
WPOP28U-CSBCR 104898 PLBJPNHX
WPOP40U-CSBCR 104899 PET2F3DX
WPOP55U-CSBCR 104900 P4LZGCHW
WPOP55U-WCSBCR 105518 PRFGPVAN
STOCKED ITEMS ORDER CODE DLC ID #
WPOP80U-CSBCR 104901 PGJ4N743
WPOP120U-CSBCR 104902 PO7X4VS2
WPOP120U-WCSBCR 105519 PH19YKZV
Stocked Items
Check out our
product video at: